
      5/6 Girls Basketball Schedule 

 

 

Date Location Time Opponent 

Monday, December 5 SPS 5:00pm SPS5 

Thursday, December 8 Savannah Country Day 5:00pm SCDS 5 

Tuesday, December 13 Blessed Sacrament 6:00pm BSS 5 

Saturday, December 17 Hancock 9:00am HDS 5 

Thursday, January 5 St. Andrews 5:00pm St. Andrews 

Saturday, January 7 St. James 9:00am St. James 

Tuesday, January 17 St. Andrews 5:00pm St. Andrews 5 

Thursday, January 19 Calvary 5:00pm Calvary 

Saturday, January 21 Blessed Sacrament 1:00pm Blessed Sacrament 

Saturday, January 28 Memorial 11:00am St. Andrews 

Thursday, February 9 Blessed Sacrament 5:00pm Blessed Sacrament 


